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SPEC SHEET 
 

 

 40G/100G SR BD TAP 

 

             

 Specifications 
 

Network Interface: LC Duplex connector 

Monitoring Interface: LC Duplex connector 

Fiber Type: 40G - OM3, 100G - OM4 

Wavelength: 850nm (MMF) 

Operating Temp.: 40~85°C 

Humidity: 10~90% (Non condensing) 

 

 

 

 

 Traffic Flow 

 
 

 

 

Features 
⚫ Zero Power 

⚫ Breakout Mode 

⚫ 40G or 100G speed 

⚫ Compatible with 850nm 

⚫ Consistent with SDH, 

SONET and Ethernet 

⚫ All optic design 

⚫ Up to 8 Tap in 1U 19’ rack 

⚫ No affect on network traffic 

⚫ No IP address needed 

⚫ Easy installation and operation 

⚫ Compatible with most NMS 
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 Product Summary 
Part No Bandwidth & Fiber type Split Ratio Ch.# Connector 

STAP-40G-SR-BD 

STAP-100G-SR-BD  

 40G, OM3 50/125 

100G, OM4 50/125 
50:50 

1:1 

LC DP 

1:1 

 

 Dimension 

 

 Options 
Part No  

S8-Guide-1U 19’ 1U Universal Guide Frame 

 

 

 

TAPs in 19’ 1U Universal Guide Frame 
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